
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important dates 

Club booking opens: Thursday 9th January 

Clubs begin: Monday 13th January 

Martin Luther King Jr Day: Monday 20th January 
Cinema Trip Year 6: Monday 13th January  

Young Voices at the 02 (Choir): Tuesday 21st January 

Parents Evening booking opens: Thursday 23rd January, at 4pm 

Holocaust Memorial Day: Monday 27th January 

Children’s Mental Health Week: 3rd - 7th February 

NSPCC National Number Day: Friday 7th February 
Safer Internet Day: Tuesday 11th February 

Parents Evening: Thursday 13th February, from 1:40 – 6:30 (children finish 

at 1:30) 

Last day of term: Friday 14th February (Children finish at 3:10) 

Children return to school: Monday 24th February 

World Book Day: Thursday 6th March 
International Women’s Day: 8th March 

Red Nose Day: Friday 21st March 

Last week of clubs: Monday 17th March  

Rec & 6 Height & Weight check: Friday 28th March 

Shakespeare Week: 24th - 30th March 

End of term: Friday 4th April (Children finish at 1:30pm) 
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SATs Boosters 

Monday- 1:10-1:40 Maths 

Tuesday- 1:10-1:40 Reading 

                  1:45-2:15 GPS 

Wednesday- 8:15-8:45 Maths 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Writing 

Journey story 
Persuasive writing 

Maths  
Area  

Perimeter  
Statistics  

Reading 

Maths  
Ratio, Algebra, 

Fractions, 
decimals and % 

Computing 

Programming 

PSHCE 

Citizenship 

RE 

Journey 

of Life 

Reading 
Writing 

Detailed information text  
Poetry  

Computing 

Spread 

sheets 

PSHCE 

Economic 

Wellbeing 

Science 

Living Things and 

their Habitats 

PE 

Games 

Geography 

Is the 

Fairtrade 

movement 

sustainable? 

Science 

Animals 

including 

Humans 

PE 

Games 

Music 

Violin 

Music 

Violin 

RE 

Journey 

of Life 

DT 

Chocolate making! 

History 

How do 

people 

lead 

change? 

ART 

Protest Art 


